Product data sheet Retrofit kits
Actuator for switching
between setpoint values
with EN (with rotary knob)
Actuator for switching
between setpoint values
with Type EN (with angle
scale)

2 PD-02/2020 - DE/en
Retrofit kits
Order code
NR-VAV – RN-B50
| |
1 2
1 Type
NR-VAV Retrofit kit
2 Variant
Retrofit actuators for RN type
(incl. installation material RN)
RN-B50 Retrofit B50: 3-point (min/max) actuator 24 V
RN-B60 Retrofit B60: 3-point (min/max) actuator 230 V
RN-B70 Retrofit B70: modulating actuator 24V
RN-S2 Retrofit S2: auxiliary switch for B52, B62, B72
Retrofit actuators for EN type (*2)
(incl. installation material EN (*2))
EN-B50 Retrofit B50: 3-point (min/max) actuator 24 V
EN-B60 Retrofit B60: 3-point (min/max) actuator 230 V
EN-B70 Retrofit B70: modulating actuator 24V
EN-S2 Retrofit S2: auxiliary switch for B52, B62, B72
Retrofit actuators for EN type (*3)
(incl. EN installation material (*3))
EN-E01 Retrofit E01: 3-point (min/max) actuator 24V
EN-E02 Retrofit E02: 3-point (min/max) actuator 230V
EN-E03 Retrofit E03: modulating actuator 24V
Retrofit actuators for VFC type
(incl. installation material for M0*)
VFC-E01 Retrofit E01: 3-point (min/max) actuator 24V
VFC-E02 Retrofit E02: 3-point (min/max)
Actuator 230 V
VFC-E03 Retrofit E03: modulating actuator 24V
VFC-M01 Retrofit M01: 3-point (min/max) actuator 24V
VFC-M02 Retrofit M02: 3-point (min/max)
Actuator 230 V
Retrofit actuators for VFR type
(incl. installation material for M0*)
VFR-E01 Retrofit E01: 3-point (min/max) actuator 24V